CHEMTECH

OVENTEMP IN Celsius(°C):
Time IN:
In Date:
Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:
OvenID:

QCc:LB115429

107
13:50

PERCENT SOLID

07/20/2021

1.00
10.00

M OVEN-1

OVENTEMP OUT Celsius (°C):
Time OUT:

Out Date:

Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:
BalancelD:
Thermometer ID:

Supervisor:
Analyst:
Date:

apatel
jignesh
7/22/2021

103

08:11
07/21/2021
1.00

10.00

M SC-4
$SOLIDS-OVEN

. i Dish Dish + |Dish+Dry
Lab ID Client SamplelD Dish % Comments
Wt (g) Sample Sample .
# Solid
(a) |wt(qg) (B) [Wt(g) (C)
M3062-04 |JLX89 1 1.11 9.97 4.82 41.9
. (C-A) * 100
% Solid = —m8Mm ™——

(B-A)
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